Garey Horner CC Invitational

Molina High School, TX

Saturday, September 19, 2015

75F PCloudy 84%H 2mphW
Race Off :8:47 am

Female 6A/5A Juni
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First Name

Last Name

Grade

OA Place Score g¢gre

1 Team: CONR Dallas Conrad

Graciela
Allana
Bai
Claudia
R
Sharon

2 Team:

Brittany
Tiffany
Cierra
Destinie
Kialond

3 Team:

Tali
Jillian
Sydney
Jaya
Margaret

4 Team:

Lauren
Kimberly
Rachel
Macie
Anne
Martha

Aylyn

5 Team:

Raquel
Jessica
Angleina
Jocelyn
Leslie
Maria
Yessica

Vasquez
Mitchell
Shai
Sanchez
Kinfe
Galvan

DESO DeSoto

Washington
Watson

Scott

Watkins
Bronson-Smith

11
10
11
12
12

9

11
12
11
10
11

© 01 b~ W

31
55

8
10
11
15
17

PAEP Parish Episcopal

Ramirez
Jackson
Kleinman
Gupta
DeMuth

JPII

Hunter
Guzman
Chambers
Kirkby
Sullivan
Gonzalez
Noyte

CACR Carrollton Creekview

10
10
11
11
12

9
10

9
12
12
10
10

Nuncio 10
Elizardo 11
Harding 10
Linares 9
Cuenca 9
Cabera 11

Rodriguez 9

2
13
14
32
35

John Paul Il (Plano)

19
24
26
36
37
52
66

16
20
27
39
44
63
69

© 01 b~ W

28
48

10
11
14
16

12
13
29
32

18
22
24
33
34
46
58

15
19
25
36
39
55
61

Cumulative Finish

Time
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
3 0:24:22
7 0:24:25
12 0:24:32
21 0:25:15
49 0:27:45
97 0:31:15
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
8 0:25:11
18 0:25:15
29 0:25:23
43 0:25:45
59 0:25:58
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
2 0:24:21
14 0:25:39
27 0:25:45
56 0:27:50
88 0:28:22
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
18 0:26:24
40 0:27:00
64 0:27:09
97 0:28:32
131 0:28:50
177 0:30:48
235 0:32:46
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
15 0:25:55
34 0:26:27
59 0:27:11
95 0:28:58
134 0:29:11
189 0:32:10
250 0:33:17

Cumulative
Time
49

0:25:16
0:24:22
0:48:47
1:13:19
1:38:34
2:06:19
2:37:34

59

0:25:31
0:25:11
0:50:26
1:15:49
1:41:34
2:07:33

88

0:26:23
0:24:21
0:50:00
1:15:44
1:43:34
2:11:56

131

0:27:35
0:26:24
0:53:24
1:20:33
1:49:05
2:17:55
2:48:44
3:21:30

134

0:27:33
0:25:55
0:52:23
1:19:34
1:48:32
2:17:43
2:49:53
3:23:11




Finish Pos:
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634
627
629
633
636
635
631

505
508
504
510
512
511

600
606
602
596
598

578
580
585
583
584
579
582

1337
549
547
533
536
545
546
1336
544
548
543

6 Team:

Laura
Yaneli
Tatyana
Melissa
Gabrielle
Coral
Kaitlin

7 Team:

Aydee
Catera
Cecilia
Valeria
Inadia
Nancy

8 Team:

Eugenia
Ana
Mitzi
Cristal
Priscilla

9 Team:

Taj
Eden
Jessica
Kara
Trang
Giselle
Sabrina

10 Team:

Audrey
Julie
Angeles
Anna
Leslie
Hazel
Jacqueline
Ana
Viviana
Aylin
Damariz

WTW Dallas White

Miguel
Amaya
Anguiano
Mejia
Walker
Ramirez
Dinkle

HILL

Cardenas
Green
Calixto
Nava
Torres
Rodriguez

10
10
10
10
12
11
11

Dallas Hillcrest

10
10

9
12
10
12

28
30
49
50
53
58

1
34
56
57
60
61

THJE Dallas Jefferson

Guerrero
Sanchez
Limon
Abrego
Cantero

RIBE Richardson Berkner

Allen 10
Hall 9
Thomas 9
Hernandez 10
Nguyen 9
Fuerte 10
Hempling 12
MOLI Dallas Molina
Arizmendi 12
Olvera 10
Vera 12
Alvarado 11
Fraire 10
Rodriguez 12
Soto 10
Gonzalez 12
Ramirez 10
Zarate 10
Olguin 10

12
12
11
10
11

23
25
38
42
86

21
33
46
47
72
73
89

40
51
64
70
75
79
83
87
88
90

26
27
43
44
47
51

31
49
50
52
53

21
23
35
38
72

20
30
40
41
64
65
73

37
45
56
62
67
69

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
7 0:24:46
33 0:27:19
60 0:27:35
103 0:30:23
147 0:30:25
194 0:31:03
245 0:31:45
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
1 0:24:15
32 0:28:20
81 0:31:25
131 0:31:43
183 0:31:58
236 0:32:09
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
21 0:26:55
44 0:27:04
79 0:28:55
117 0:29:10
189 0:35:50
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
20 0:26:33
50 0:28:14
90 0:29:46
131 0:29:49
195 0:33:37
260 0:33:52
333 0:41:24
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
6 0:24:44
43 0:28:59
88 0:30:36
144 0:32:11
206 0:33:29
273 0:34:10
342 0:34:26
0:35:00
0:37:00
0:37:06
0:41:45

147

0:28:05
0:24:46
0:52:05
1:19:40
1:50:02
2:20:27
2:51:30
3:23:16

183

0:29:32
0:24:15
0:52:35
1:24:00
1:55:43
2:27:41
2:59:50

189

0:29:35
0:26:55
0:53:59
1:22:54
1:52:04
2:27:55

195

0:29:36
0:26:33
0:54:46
1:24:32
1:54:22
2:27:58
3:01:50
3:43:15

206

0:30:00
0:24:44
0:53:43
1:24:18
1:56:29
2:29:58
3:04:08
3:38:34
4:13:34
4:50:34
5:27:40
6:09:25



Finish Pos:
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Finish Pos:

1
2

Finish Pos:

1
2
3

Finish Pos:
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4

Finish Pos:

1
2

Finish Pos:

1

Finish Pos:

1
2

Finish Pos:

516
517
513
520
515
519
514

460
465
467
466
468

555
563

457
455
456

553
552
550
551

588
586

594

590
591

638

11 Team: JFK Dallas Kimball
Andrea Ortega 11
Vanessa Ortiz 12
Jennifer Hernandez 11
Eofrosina Puebla 11
Yajaira Ocanas 12
Kenia Pereznegron 11
Jeanette Martinez 9

12 Team: BRAD Dallas Adams

Isabel Bedoy 11
Juana Gonzales 11
Destini McDowell 11
Jacqueline Gonzalez 10
Lorena Santian 11

18
48
67
80
82
71
91

62
65
68
74
76

17
42
59
70
71
63
74

54
57
60
66
68

O Team: ODW Ft Worth Wyatt

Andrea Arzola 12 12
Diana Nguyen 11 81

0 Team: ARBO Arlington Bowie

Danielle Scott 10 22
Lisa Perez 11 29
Monica Pineda 11 43

O Team: NODA North Dallas

Mary Valdivia 10 54
Chelsey Nguyen 9 59
Jensel Castro 12 84
Helen Garcia 10 85

O Team: SEAG Dallas Seagoville

katlynn W hitiker 9 92
Marquasiz Law 9 93

O Team: SOUT FtWorth Southwest

Tatie Perez 10 45

O Team: SOC Dallas South Oak Cliff
Anahi Padron 9 41
Emily Villegas 9 77

O Team: WWS Dallas Samuell

Diamond Robertson 12 78

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
17 0:26:06
59 0:30:09
118 0:32:49
188 0:34:32
259 0:34:48
322 0:33:33
396 0:42:06
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
54 0:32:09
111 0:32:42
171 0:32:51
237 0:34:07
305 0:34:12
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:25:38
0:34:47
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:26:33
0:27:19
0:29:11
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:31:10
0:31:50
0:35:36
0:35:37
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:45:04
0:45:06
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:29:24
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:29:07
0:34:15
TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:34:19

259

0:31:41
0:26:06
0:56:15
1:29:04
2:03:36
2:38:24
3:11:57
3:54:03

305

0:33:12
0:32:09
1.04:51
1:37:42
2:11:48
2:46:00

999

0:30:12
0:25:38
1:00:25

999

0:27:41
0:26:33
0:53:53
1:23:03

999

0:33:33
0:31:10
1:03:00
1:38:36
2:14:13

999

0:45:05
0:45:04
1:30:10

999
0:29:24
0:29:24

999

0:31:41
0:29:07
1.03:23

999
0:34:19
0:34:19
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